Boulder Tax Distribution Statement For
NEDERLAND FIRE DIST PENSION

For The Distribution Period Ending Tue Dec 31 23:59:59 MST 2024 for Authority Number 062403

062403

NEDERLAND FIRE DIST PENSION
P O BOX 155

NEDERLAND, CO 80466

Current and Future Tax
Delinquent Tax

Current Interest
Delinquent Interest

SOT

1.50

2.50

PILT

Treasurer's Fee
Abatements

Prior Abatements

TIF

Senior/Veteran Exemption
State Exemption Backfill
State Exemption Backfill / PP Reimbursement

Current Month

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.12
$0.00
($12.40)
$3.83
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Year To Date Amount

$171.67
$10.23
$0.00
$1.06
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$2.26
$0.00
($203.50)
$20.77
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Total ($8.45)



Boulder Tax Distribution Statement For

NEDERLAND FIRE DISTRICT REFUND/ABATE

For The Distribution Period Ending Tue Dec 31 23:59:59 MST 2024 for Authority Number 062404

062404

NEDERLAND FIRE DISTRICT REFUND/ABATE

P O BOX 155
NEDERLAND, CO 80466

Current and Future Tax
Delinquent Tax

Current Interest
Delinquent Interest

SOT

1.50

2.50

PILT

Treasurer's Fee
Abatements

Prior Abatements

TIF

Senior/Veteran Exemption
State Exemption Backfill
State Exemption Backfill / PP Reimbursement

Current Month

$6.03
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$28.69
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.01
($6.67)
($0.32)
$0.10
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Year To Date Amount

$7,774.65
$0.32
$25.96
$0.19
$341.77
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
($113.35)
($11.69)
($15.52)
($317.57)
$100.83
$0.00
$0.00

Total $27.84



Boulder Tax Distribution Statement For
NEDERLAND FIRE DIST GENERAL OPERATING

For The Distribution Period Ending Tue Dec 31 23:59:59 MST 2024 for Authority Number 062401

062401

NEDERLAND FIRE DIST GENERAL OPERATING

P O BOX 155
NEDERLAND, CO 80466

Current and Future Tax
Delinquent Tax

Current Interest
Delinquent Interest

SOT

1.50

2.50

PILT

Treasurer's Fee
Abatements

Prior Abatements

TIF

Senior/Veteran Exemption
State Exemption Backfill
State Exemption Backfill / PP Reimbursement

Current Month

$1,141.61
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$5,431.98
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$4.69
($1,261.71)
($378.98)
$117.15
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Year To Date Amount

$1,472,389.43
$315.21
$4,920.13
$38.39
$64,728.23
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
($21,414.62)
($2,213.10)
($8,340.46)
($59,571.71)
$19,096.62
$150,986.10
$150,986.10

Total $5,054.74



Boulder Tax Distribution Statement For
NEDERLAND FIRE DIST BOND REDEMPTION

For The Distribution Period Ending Tue Dec 31 23:59:59 MST 2024 for Authority Number 062402

062402

NEDERLAND FIRE DIST BOND REDEMPTION
P O BOX 155

NEDERLAND, CO 80466

Current Month Year To Date Amount
Current and Future Tax $0.00 $0.00
Delinquent Tax $0.00 $0.57
Current Interest $0.00 $0.00
Delinquent Interest $0.00 $1.41
SOT $0.00 $0.00
1.50 $0.00 $0.00
2.50 $0.00 $0.00
PILT $0.00 $0.00
Treasurer's Fee $0.00 $0.00
Abatements $0.00 $0.00
Prior Abatements $0.00 $0.00
TIF $0.00 $0.00
Senior/Veteran Exemption $0.00 $0.00
State Exemption Backfill $0.00 $0.00
State Exemption Backfill / PP Reimbursement $0.00 $0.00

Total $0.00



Boulder Tax Distribution Statement For
NEDERLAND FIRE DISTRICT OTHER

For The Distribution Period Ending Tue Dec 31 23:59:59 MST 2024 for Authority Number 062405

062405

NEDERLAND FIRE DISTRICT OTHER
P O BOX 155

NEDERLAND, CO 80466

Current and Future Tax
Delinquent Tax

Current Interest
Delinquent Interest

SOT

1.50

2.50

PILT

Treasurer's Fee
Abatements

Prior Abatements

TIF

Senior/Veteran Exemption
State Exemption Backfill
State Exemption Backfill / PP Reimbursement

Current Month

$101.07
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$480.93
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.19
($111.71)
($9.72)
$3.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Year To Date Amount

$130,360.76
$8.03
$435.57
$0.86
$5,730.84
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
($1,901.29)
($195.93)
($243.93)
($5,336.99)
$1,690.75
$0.00
$0.00

Total $463.76
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