Boulder Tax Distribution Statement For NEDERLAND FIRE DIST PENSION

For The Distribution Period Ending Tue Dec 31 23:59:59 MST 2024 for Authority Number 062403

062403 NEDERLAND FIRE DIST PENSION P O BOX 155 NEDERLAND, CO 80466

	Current Month	Year To Date Amount
Current and Future Tax	\$0.00	\$171.67
Delinquent Tax	\$0.00	\$10.23
Current Interest	\$0.00	\$0.00
Delinquent Interest	\$0.00	\$1.06
SOT	\$0.00	\$0.00
1.50	\$0.00	\$0.00
2.50	\$0.00	\$0.00
PILT	\$0.00	\$0.00
Treasurer's Fee	\$0.12	\$2.26
Abatements	\$0.00	\$0.00
Prior Abatements	(\$12.40)	(\$203.50)
TIF	\$3.83	\$20.77
Senior/Veteran Exemption	\$0.00	\$0.00
State Exemption Backfill	\$0.00	\$0.00
State Exemption Backfill / PP Reimbursement	\$0.00	\$0.00

Total (\$8.45)

Boulder Tax Distribution Statement For NEDERLAND FIRE DISTRICT REFUND/ABATE

For The Distribution Period Ending Tue Dec 31 23:59:59 MST 2024 for Authority Number 062404

062404 NEDERLAND FIRE DISTRICT REFUND/ABATE P O BOX 155 NEDERLAND, CO 80466

	Current Month	Year To Date Amount
Current and Future Tax	\$6.03	\$7,774.65
Delinquent Tax	\$0.00	\$0.32
Current Interest	\$0.00	\$25.96
Delinquent Interest	\$0.00	\$0.19
SOT	\$28.69	\$341.77
1.50	\$0.00	\$0.00
2.50	\$0.00	\$0.00
PILT	\$0.00	\$0.00
Treasurer's Fee	\$0.01	(\$113.35)
Abatements	(\$6.67)	(\$11.69)
Prior Abatements	(\$0.32)	(\$15.52)
TIF	\$0.10	(\$317.57)
Senior/Veteran Exemption	\$0.00	\$100.83
State Exemption Backfill	\$0.00	\$0.00
State Exemption Backfill / PP Reimbursement	\$0.00	\$0.00

Total \$27.84

Boulder Tax Distribution Statement For NEDERLAND FIRE DIST GENERAL OPERATING

For The Distribution Period Ending Tue Dec 31 23:59:59 MST 2024 for Authority Number 062401

062401 NEDERLAND FIRE DIST GENERAL OPERATING P O BOX 155 NEDERLAND, CO 80466

	Current Month	Year To Date Amount
Current and Future Tax	\$1,141.61	\$1,472,389.43
Delinquent Tax	\$0.00	\$315.21
Current Interest	\$0.00	\$4,920.13
Delinquent Interest	\$0.00	\$38.39
SOT	\$5,431.98	\$64,728.23
1.50	\$0.00	\$0.00
2.50	\$0.00	\$0.00
PILT	\$0.00	\$0.00
Treasurer's Fee	\$4.69	(\$21,414.62)
Abatements	(\$1,261.71)	(\$2,213.10)
Prior Abatements	(\$378.98)	(\$8,340.46)
TIF	\$117.15	(\$59,571.71)
Senior/Veteran Exemption	\$0.00	\$19,096.62
State Exemption Backfill	\$0.00	\$150,986.10
State Exemption Backfill / PP Reimbursement	\$0.00	\$150,986.10

Total \$5,054.74

Boulder Tax Distribution Statement For NEDERLAND FIRE DIST BOND REDEMPTION

For The Distribution Period Ending Tue Dec 31 23:59:59 MST 2024 for Authority Number 062402

062402 NEDERLAND FIRE DIST BOND REDEMPTION P O BOX 155 NEDERLAND, CO 80466

	Current Month	Year To Date Amount
Current and Future Tax	\$0.00	\$0.00
Delinquent Tax	\$0.00	\$0.57
Current Interest	\$0.00	\$0.00
Delinquent Interest	\$0.00	\$1.41
SOT	\$0.00	\$0.00
1.50	\$0.00	\$0.00
2.50	\$0.00	\$0.00
PILT	\$0.00	\$0.00
Treasurer's Fee	\$0.00	\$0.00
Abatements	\$0.00	\$0.00
Prior Abatements	\$0.00	\$0.00
TIF	\$0.00	\$0.00
Senior/Veteran Exemption	\$0.00	\$0.00
State Exemption Backfill	\$0.00	\$0.00
State Exemption Backfill / PP Reimbursement	\$0.00	\$0.00

Total \$0.00

Boulder Tax Distribution Statement For NEDERLAND FIRE DISTRICT OTHER

For The Distribution Period Ending Tue Dec 31 23:59:59 MST 2024 for Authority Number 062405

062405 NEDERLAND FIRE DISTRICT OTHER P O BOX 155 NEDERLAND, CO 80466

	Current Month	Year To Date Amount
Current and Future Tax	\$101.07	\$130,360.76
Delinquent Tax	\$0.00	\$8.03
Current Interest	\$0.00	\$435.57
Delinquent Interest	\$0.00	\$0.86
SOT	\$480.93	\$5,730.84
1.50	\$0.00	\$0.00
2.50	\$0.00	\$0.00
PILT	\$0.00	\$0.00
Treasurer's Fee	\$0.19	(\$1,901.29)
Abatements	(\$111.71)	(\$195.93)
Prior Abatements	(\$9.72)	(\$243.93)
TIF	\$3.00	(\$5,336.99)
Senior/Veteran Exemption	\$0.00	\$1,690.75
State Exemption Backfill	\$0.00	\$0.00
State Exemption Backfill / PP Reimbursement	\$0.00	\$0.00

Total \$463.76